
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded=
2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200201160000
29221

01/16/2002
12:58:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JAMES
ALEXANDER,
TERRI

25 113 Lot#:49
Book:25
Pg:113

200201160000
29401

01/16/2002
01:20:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LITTLETON,
GEORGE O
NEAL

16 24 Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:24

200201140000
23071

01/14/2002
10:49:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

4 6 Lot#:25 Lot:&
Blk:2 Book:4
Pg:6 Desc:LOT
26

200202010000
55271

02/01/2002
11:14:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

26 87 Lot#:73 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:87

200202120000
72371

02/12/2002
10:07:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SHARPE,
YOLANDA Y

200202270000
96301

02/27/2002
03:04:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MARTINA,
PAUL A SR

5 110 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:110

200203180001
27151

03/18/2002
12:34:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
JOHNNY B

199809220003
70241

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:1998-
37024  SEE
INST

200203270001
43701

03/27/2002
10:38:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EAGLE RIDGE
LTD

200205100002
23530

05/10/2002
02:21:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LOVEJOY,
DORIS

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200206070002
70150

06/07/2002
01:17:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP NKA

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE

200206050002
64500

06/05/2002
01:12:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

19 10 Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10



200206190002
88490

06/19/2002
09:03:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT,
JEFFREY H

Desc:UNIT 139
CAMBRIAN
WOODS
CONDO

200207120003
23520

07/12/2002
09:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

21 118 Lot#:54
Book:21
Pg:118

200207120003
25370

07/12/2002
02:48:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PALMER,
JEFFREY D

4 6 Lot#:25 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:6
Desc:LOT 26

200208080003
74990

08/08/2002
02:29:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

6 22 Lot#:35 Book:6
Pg:22

200208280004
10060

08/28/2002
08:39:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

9 98 Lot#:26 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98

200208230004
02940

08/23/2002
11:52:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

20 88 Lot#:136
Book:20 Pg:88

200209060004
26680

09/06/2002
09:47:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MELTON,
SONYA C

21 4 200207030003
11530

Lot#:17
Book:21 Pg:4

200209130004
42320

09/13/2002
03:02:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

23 43 Lot#:31
Book:23 Pg:43

200209190004
51720

09/19/2002
10:47:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

5 144 Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:144

200209190004
52990

09/19/2002
01:42:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
SEAN D

19 10 200204100001
66841

Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10

200210090004
95670

10/09/2002
03:52:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

26 15 Lot#:163
Book:26 Pg:15

200210040004
84350

10/04/2002
11:18:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor AFFIDAVITS WINSLETT,
PETER VAN

4 8 200203040001
03701

Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:8

200210110004
98550

10/11/2002
11:20:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

26 95 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:95



200210110004
98660

10/11/2002
11:57:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT,
KEITH R

5 95 Lot#:38 Book:5
Pg:95

200210210005
17440

10/21/2002
03:36:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
LOYD L

198301050000
01550

200210250005
28080

10/25/2002
01:44:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CHATTA,
JOHN D

22 67 Lot#:202
Book:22 Pg:67

200201030000
03961

01/03/2002
09:53:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRESCENT
CAPITAL
GROUP

10 88 200103200001
00881

Lot#:29 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:2001-
10088

200201240000
42381

01/24/2002
12:18:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COOPER,
JULIE

200104250001
62751

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:2001-
16275 2001-
22114

200202260000
92511

02/26/2002
08:55:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

13 87 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:87


