Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201160000 29221	01/16/2002 12:58:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES ALEXANDER, TERRI			25	113		Lot#:49 Book:25 Pg:113
200201160000 29401	01/16/2002 01:20:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LITTLETON, GEORGE O NEAL			16	24		Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:24
200201140000 23071	01/14/2002 10:49:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			4	6		Lot#:25 Lot:& Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:6 Desc:LOT 26
200202010000 55271	02/01/2002 11:14:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			26	87		Lot#:73 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:87
200202120000 72371	02/12/2002 10:07:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SHARPE, YOLANDA Y						
200202270000 96301	02/27/2002 03:04:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTINA, PAUL A SR			5	110		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:110
200203180001 27151	03/18/2002 12:34:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, JOHNNY B					199809220003 70241	Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:1998- 37024 SEE INST
200203270001 43701	03/27/2002 10:38:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EAGLE RIDGE LTD						
200205100002 23530	05/10/2002 02:21:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LOVEJOY, DORIS						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NW
200206070002 70150	06/07/2002 01:17:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP NKA						Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE
200206050002 64500	06/05/2002 01:12:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			19	10		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10

200206190002 88490	06/19/2002 09:03:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WRIGHT, JEFFREY H					Desc:UNIT 139 CAMBRIAN WOODS CONDO
200207120003 23520	07/12/2002 09:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC		21	118		Lot#:54 Book:21 Pg:118
200207120003 25370	07/12/2002 02:48:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER, JEFFREY D		4	6		Lot#:25 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:6 Desc:LOT 26
200208080003 74990	08/08/2002 02:29:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK		6	22		Lot#:35 Book:6 Pg:22
200208280004 10060	08/28/2002 08:39:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		9	98		Lot#:26 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98
200208230004 02940	08/23/2002 11:52:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK		20	88		Lot#:136 Book:20 Pg:88
200209060004 26680	09/06/2002 09:47:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MELTON, SONYA C		21	4	200207030003 11530	Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:4
200209130004 42320	09/13/2002 03:02:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC		23	43		Lot#:31 Book:23 Pg:43
200209190004 51720	09/19/2002 10:47:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		5	144		Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:144
200209190004 52990	09/19/2002 01:42:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS, SEAN D		19	10	200204100001 66841	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10
200210090004 95670	10/09/2002 03:52:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		26	15		Lot#:163 Book:26 Pg:15
200210040004 84350	10/04/2002 11:18:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	WINSLETT, PETER VAN		4	8	200203040001 03701	Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:8
200210110004 98550	10/11/2002 11:20:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK		26	95		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:95

200210110004 98660	10/11/2002 11:57:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT, KEITH R		5	95		Lot#:38 Book:5 Pg:95
200210210005 17440	10/21/2002 03:36:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, LOYD L				198301050000 01550	
200210250005 28080	10/25/2002 01:44:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHATTA, JOHN D		22	67		Lot#:202 Book:22 Pg:67
200201030000 03961	01/03/2002 09:53:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESCENT CAPITAL GROUP		10	88	200103200001 00881	Lot#:29 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:2001- 10088
200201240000 42381	01/24/2002 12:18:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER, JULIE				200104250001 62751	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:2001- 16275 2001- 22114
200202260000 92511	02/26/2002 08:55:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY		13	87		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:87